
                                                          Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!                                               9-1-2023 

 

Visit Santa Claus on Belleville’s Public Square 
Dates Times 

Fri., November 24 1:00 – 4:30 pm & 5:30 – 8:30 pm 
Sat., November 25 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Sun., November 26 12:00 – 3:00 pm & 3:30 – 6:00 pm 

Mon., November 27 CLOSED 
Tues., November 28 CLOSED 
Wed., November 29 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Thurs., November 30 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Fri., December 1 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Sat., December 2 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30pm 
Sun., December 3 12:00 – 3:00 pm & 3:30 – 6:00 pm 
Mon., December 4 CLOSED 

Tues., December 5 CLOSED 
Wed., December 6 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Thurs., December 7 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Fri., December 8 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Sat., December 9 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Sun., December 10 12:00 – 3:00 pm & 3:30 – 6:00 pm 
Mon., December 11 CLOSED 
Tues., December 12 CLOSED 

Wed., December 13 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Thurs., December 14 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Fri., December 15 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Sat., December 16 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Sun., December 17 12:00 – 3:00 pm & 3:30 – 8:30 pm 

Mon., December 18 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Tues., December 19 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Wed., December 20 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Thurs., December 21 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Fri., December 22 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 

Sat., December 23 12:00 – 5:00 pm & 6:00 – 8:30 pm 
Sun., December 24 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 


